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Cisco Meraki MA-QSFP-100G-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 Transceiver

MA-QSFP-100G-LR4

Cisco Meraki MA-QSFP-100G-LR4 100GBASE-LR4 QSFP28 Transceiver

For MS450.

Specifications

Meraki Product ID: MA-QSFP-100G-LR4

Standard: 100GBASE-LR4

Wavelength (nm): 1295, 1300, 1304, 1309

Fiber Type: SMF

Fiber Description: OS1/OS2

Jacket Color: Yellow

Max Distance: 10km

Data Rate: 100 Gigabit

For more information of this Cisco Meraki MA-QSFP-100G-LR4, please visit Cisco website:

https://documentation.meraki.com/General_Administration/Cross-Platform_Content/SFP_and_Stacking_Accessories
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